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1 Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2019 01.04.2021 Thursday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

PA 9.1

Principles and mechanisms involved in 

immunity

2 Dr. Alok Mohan  Professor 2019 05.04.2021 Monday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

PA 13.4 

Neubauer Chamber & its indications 

(RBC/WBC, PLT etc)
3 Dr. R.K. Thakral Prof. & Head 2019 06.04.2021 Tuesday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

PA 13.5(A)

Preparation of peripheral smear

4 Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Astt. Professor 2019 07.04.2021 Wednesday  12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

PA 17.1

Etiology, Pathogensis and findings in aplastic 

anemia

5 Dr. R.K. Thakral Prof & Head 2019 08.04.2021 Thursday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

PA 7.1

Definition & Classification of neoplasia. 

Characteristics, gross, microscopy, biologic, 

behavior and spread of neoplasia. Difference  

between benign and malignant neoplasm

6 Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2019 09.04.2021 Friday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

PA 9.2

Mechanism of hypersensitivity reaction  

7 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Professor 2019 12.04.2021 Monday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

PA 13.5 (B), 18.1 (A)

Peripheral smear staining & DLC, Causes of 

Neutrophilia/ Lymphocytosis/ eosinophilla 

& monocytosis basophilia

8 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Professor 2019 13.04.2021 Tuesday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

PA 21.3 

Causes of Thrombocytopenia & 

thrombocytosis

9 Dr. Anupam Varshney Professor 2019 14.04.2021 Wednesday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

PA 10.3

Pathogenesis and pathology of leprosy

10 Dr. R.K. Thakral Prof. & Head 2019 15.04.2021 Thursday  2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

PA 7.2

Molecular basis of cancer

11 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Professor 2019 15.04.2021 Thursday  3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

PA 2.8

Gross and Microscopic examination of cell 

injury
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12 Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2019 16.04.2021 Friday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

PA 9.3 

HLA system and the immune principles 

involved in transplant and mechanism of 

transplant rejection 

13 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Professor 2019 17.04.2021 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Formative Assisment 

14 Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Astt. Professor 2019 19.04.2021 Monday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

PA 14.3, 15.3 

Peripheral smear examination of microcytic 

& macrocytic anemia

15 Dr. Pradeep Kumar 

Sharma

Asso. Professor 2019 20.04.2021 Tuesday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

PA 16.3

Peripheral smear examintion of SCA & 

Thalassemia

16 Dr. Anupam Varshney  Professor 2019 22.04.2021 Thursday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

PA 11.1

Pathogenesis and features of common 

cytogenetic abnormalities and mutations in 

childhood
17 Dr. R.K. Thakral Prof. & Head 2019 23.04.2021 Friday  2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

PA 7.3

Enumerate carcinogens and describe the 

process of carcinogenesis 

18 Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Astt. Professor 2019 23.04.2021 Friday  3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Descibe pathogenesis and pathology of 

Amylodosis 

(Seminar)
19 Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2019 26.04.2021 Monday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

PA 9.4, 9.5, 9.7 

Definition of autoimmunity. Enumerate  

autoimmune disorders.

 Pathogenesis of SLE & other autoimmune 

disorders 

20 Dr. Anupam Varshney Professor 2019 27.04.2021 Tuesday  2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

PA 16.1, 16.2 

Reticulocyte count, Hemolytic anemia

21 Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2019 28.04.2021 Wednesday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

PA 22.1 (A)

Classifation of blood group system and 

ABO Rh system, blood grouping system

22 Dr. Anupam Varshney Professor 2019 29.04.2021 Thursday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

PA 11.2 

Pathogensis and pathology of tumor and 

tumor like conditions in infancy and 

childhood
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23 Dr. Pradeep Kumar Sharma Asso. Professor 2019 30.04.2021 Friday  2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

PA  21.1, 21.2, 21.3

Normal hemostasis , Differentiating features 

of  platelet disorders from cloting disorders  

based on clinical and hematologic features 

24 Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2019 30.04.2021 Friday  3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

PA 3.1

Pathogensis and pathology of amyloidosis

 


